Note: Plense	print this page and use it below) on the top and b			
		90003159573)))		
		60003159573AEC7		
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELC will genera	DAD button on your ate another cover sh	browser from t neet.	his page. Doing so
ro:	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85)	ions		25 PI
From:	Account Number : FCA	41280-3338	TEM	PH 4: 50
Enter tr ánnu Emai	ne email address for t al report mailings. En 1 Address:	his business ent iter only one ema	nl address pl	d for future .ease.
		ited Liability Co ek R2G Owner 1		
~,	Certificate of Status		1	
-	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		1 1 04	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Y SCOTT OCT 2 8 2019

 \checkmark

ro _ Page 3	់ 🙀		2019-10-24 15 08	52 CST	1954208084	5 From	Ranae McGray
	· • •	لع	yć -		\$	4	E .
				•			Ę.
					2		
	5						
	<u>5</u>			,			1
x							
٨	APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED 1	IABILITY COMPANY IN FLORIDA	FOR AUTHORIZATIO	N TO TRANSACT BU	ISINESS	
	COMPLIANCE WITH SECT. IMPANY TO TRANSACT BUS			NG IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FOREIGN LIMITEI	D I.I.ABILIT	rr 🛛
1.	CORAL CREEK R2G C				n,		
	(Name of Foreign L	imited Liability Company	, must include "Limited Liabilit	y Company," "LLC ," or "LLC.")		
115	nome unaveilable enter alternate pa	ne adored for the permits of	manuacting business in Florida. The s	ternate name muit include "Limifed L	iability Company,""1. L.C,* nr *1.	<u></u>	
	Delaware		•		TAL.	5	
2	(Juns Letion under the law of who	th fore go liveled liability corr	pany is organized) 3.	(FEI pa	inter, if applicable)		i.
					Hi Li HA	-! . \> - (\	
4.	Upon registration	(Date Frit transseted bus	mess in Florida, if prior to registration 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty	<u></u>	mi	л, ,	
		Sce recliana 635.0904 &	: 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty	-	• •	Pr '	- ,
5.	c/o RPT Realty (Siree: Address of Pr		G.	Same as street address (Mailing Address)		<u> </u>	·• ·
					NOA	50	
	19 W 44TH ST, STE 10					. <u></u>	
	NEW YORK, NY 1003	16					
7.	Name and <u>street address</u>	s of Florida registered	f agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)			
	Name:	C T Corporation Sy	stem	. <u></u>			
	Office Address:	1200 South Pine Isl	and Read				
		Plantation		33324 , Florida			
			(Cay)	(Ziµ c	rede)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ubligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Copporation System la A $\mathbf{8y};$ VICEP stared agenty signatura)

FL031 - 6/7 5/2019 Walters Kisser Online

٠

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (5) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>:</u>	Name and Address:
⊠Manager	Name: CORAL CREEK R2G REIT LLC	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:	
Authorized	19 W 44TH ST, STE 1002	Authorized		
Person	NEW YORK, NY 10036	Person		
Other	Other	Olher		Öther 5
				CT
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	m, p
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		51 0
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Ū Other	Other		

Insportant Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized perion

Vanessa A. O'Connor

Typed or printed name of signos



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CORAL CREEK R2G OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN





Justice W. Busiles, Bacrobary of Barts

Authentication: 203862409 Date: 10-24-19

7649667 8300

SR# 20197723468 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml